Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 27/10/2018
Team Senior Men Results
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First 4 to Score

Club

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
South Kent Harriers
Dartford Harriers AC
Ashford & District RRC
Bexley AC

Dartford Road Runners
Greenwich Tritons

Invicta East Kent AC
Folkestone Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Paddock Wood AC
Cambridge Harriers

Central Park Athletics
Orpington Road Runners
Beckenham Running Club
Larkfield AC

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Crystal Palace Triathlon
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Swale Combined AC

Senior Men
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First 4 to Score Running Totals
Club

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
South Kent Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Ashford & District RRC
Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers

Invicta East Kent AC
Central Park Athletics
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Dartford Road Runners
Paddock Wood AC
Greenwich Tritons
Folkestone Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Ashford AC

Orpington Road Runners
Larkfield AC

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Swale Combined AC

Finish Positions
2,3,5,7
9,11,22,24
6,13,20,44
14,16,23,67
17,35,37,42
45,53,70,71
29,36,89,104
28,41,55,138
62,63,66,100
1,72,93,129
43,59,102,108
48,51,105,111
54,81,94,122
4,92,125,137
73,75,77,140
69,84,97,121
82,90,116,133
57,65,87,212
68,214,219,233
33,228,230,251
159,183,190,245
180,227,249,250

Points
41 (29)

39 (117)
36 (222)
35 (215)
32 (337)
30 (470)
26 (533)
25 (466)
24 (566)
20 (604)
19 (652)
19 (655)
19 (669)
19 (672)
18 (671)
9 (835)

Match
Points Points

17 22
66 21
83 20
120 19
131 18
239 17
258 16
262 15
291 14
295 13
312 12
315 11
351 10
358 9
365 8
371 7
421 6
421 5
734 4
742 3
777 2
906 1



